The MARK3 Line
was created to provide

High Quality Products
atan Affordable Price

PRE-BENT

Applicator Tips

MARK3 Pre-Bent Applicator Tips are blunt end, pre-bent
Luer-Lock dispensing needle tips for fast, simple placement
of medicaments, etchants, resins or flowable composites.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

* Stainless steel construction

* Angled cannula epoxy sealed to a double helix

luer lock polypropylene hub

* Polished burr-free finish for smooth fluid dispensing

* Disposable blunt end

* For use with etchants, resins, and flowable composites

#2270
#2280
#2290
#2300
#2310

Pink Tips - 18 gauge
Yellow Tips - 20 gauge
Black Tips - 19 gauge
Grey Tips - 22 gauge
Blue Tips - 25 gauge
100 per pack
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