



PRE-BENT Applicator Tips

MARK3 Pre-Bent Applicator Tips are blunt end, pre-bent Luer-Lock dispensing needle tips for fast, simple placement of medicaments, etchants, resins or flowable composites.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Stainless steel construction
- Angled cannula epoxy sealed to a double helix luer lock polypropylene hub
- Polished burr-free finish for smooth fluid dispensing
- Disposable blunt end
- For use with etchants, resins, and flowable composites

#2270	Pink Tips - 18 gauge
#2280	Yellow Tips - 20 gauge
#2290	Black Tips - 19 gauge
#2300	Grey Tips - 22 gauge
#2310	Blue Tips - 25 gauge
	100



AUTHORIZED FOR SALE IN CANADA

The MARK3 Line was created to provide High Quality Products at an Affordable Price